Specifications
DC
AC
Consumption
MTBF Figure
E1/T1 Interface
Channel Capacity
Bit rate

S o l u t i o n s  G u i d eNE TWE L LN E TWE L L
NW-FOM SeriesNW-FOM Series E1/T1 Fiber Optical Multiplexer
Ordering Information
       FOM-E/T-XXX / XXXX / X XX XXX
Examples
FOM-E/T-AC2/AABB/SSC120 FOM-E/T unit with dual AC power, 8-port E1 BNC & 8-port E1
RJ-45 connectors, one single mode 120 Km, SC type connector
optical interface
FOM-E/T-DC/CC00/RSC40A FOM-E/T unit with one DC power, 8-port T1 RJ-45 connectors,
dual WDM 40 Km, SC type connector optical interface for
redundant use, must be coupled with FMUX01-DC/RSC40B
FOM-E/T-AD/A000/RSC2 FOM-E/T unit with  AC & DC power modules, 4-port E1 BNC
connectors, dual multi-mode 2 Km, SC type connector optical
interface for redundant use
  Power Module Type
  AC    one AC module
  DC    one DC module
  AC2  two AC modules
  DC2  two DC modules
  AD    one AC & one DC module
Application
Distance Connectivity
002:  2Km [multi-mode only]
015:  15Km
030:  30Km
050:  50Km
120:120Km
*20A:20Km  [WDM only]
*20B:20Km  [WDM only]
*40A:40Km  [WDM only]
*40B:40Km  [WDM only]
*020A must be coupled with 020B
*040A must be coupled with 040B
Connnector Type
 SC    SC  Type
 ST    ST  Type
 FC    FC  Type
Fiber Redundant Type
S: Standard
R: Redundant
  Line Card I/F Type
  0       Empty slot
  A       Quad E1 BNC I/F
  B       Quad E1 RJ-45 I/F
  C       Quad T1 RJ-45 I/F
  D       Quad V.35 I/F*
  E       Quad Etherent 10/100
           auto-negotiation I/F*
Options
External Clock Option
FOM-EXT/CLK I/F Fiber MUX optional external clock I/F
SNMP Management Option
FOM-SNMP Fiber MUX SNMP management option
*  Under development
*
Specifications subject to change without notice.NETWELLNETWELL
Connect Your World
NETWELL Technology Co., Ltd.
Headquarters
1F., No. 96, Sec 3, Chengde Rd., Detong District, Taipei City Taiwan 103, R.O.C